Eight-Digit Addition (G)

Name:

Date:

61876227
+ 14023731

46542873
+ 23040106

53853744
+ 21004252

11503102
+ 65292895

23546585
+ 20011203

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

68800140
+ 30102134

48678781
+ 50020010

71625864
+ 25144033

42427142
+ 47361132

73704705
+ 16030221

Score:

11084145
+ 36102650

87637670
+ 12101026

14326673
+ 21663123

71167585
+ 13112400

26655103
+ 12114196
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